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Phillips Ridge
Absolutely incredible 18 acre Estate Parcel in 
the Phillips Ridge subdivision just North of 
Wilson. The building envelope resides among 
a mature and grand setting of cottonwoods on 
the banks of Fish Creek with views of the Teton 
Range, The Sleeping Indian, and of course Fish 
Creek. Contact David NeVille 307-734-9949. 
MLS #11-2569. $4,950,000.

Contemporary and Tradition
Beautiful  4,574 sq. ft., 4 BR home on a .71 
acre landscaped lot on 17th fairway in Golf & 
Tennis Club Estates with stunning open Teton 
views. Thoughtfully designed inside and out, 
a rich blend of contemporary and tradition.  
High ceilings, Teton views, cherry fl oors, great 
kitchen. Contact Graham4 690-0812. MLS 
#11-1916. $3,395,000.

Exquisite Polo Ranches Home
This exceptional home is well appointed with 
all the fi ne details a homeowner desires.  These 
features include custom designs by Fish Creek 
Iron Works, mosaic tile by Walker Zengler, 
custom cabinetry and Vermont soap stone 
countertops. 3 acres complete with huge garage 
and soccer fi eld. Contact David or Devon 
Viehman at (307) 690-4004. 

Fabulous Opportunity in Wilson
This 1.52-acre site, in a supreme Wilson 
location, overlooks downtown and provides 
stunning views across the valley and down 
to Fish Creek. The 940 sq. ft., 2-Bed, 2-Bath 
improvement qualifi es for a “guest house” so 
you may construct a main residence. Contact 
Bomber (307) 690-2295. MLS #09-1749. 
$785,000.

Log home with views on 24 acres
This 3,600’, 3 Br, 3 Ba home has Hardwood 
fl oors, Granite counter tops, a Hugh Master 
Suite with private deck and a secluded deck 
off of the dining room. This home has lots of 
windows strategically located to show off its 
magnifi cent views. Contact Chris Pooser @ 
307-413-6423 or Karen Gill @ 307-690-1552. 
MLS #11-321. Only $695,000.

On the Park in Cottonwood
Excellent home located on the Park in 
Cottonwood. This 3 bed, 2 bath + loft, 2255 
sq ft passive solar home has an open fl oor 
plan, tasteful remodel, large master bedroom 
and cathedral ceilings. A great option for any 
home buyer looking for quality in today’s 
market. Contact Sean Clark at 307-690-8716. 
MLS#11-2751. List Price: $580,000.

Half Moon Lake
There is an extremely rare opportunity to own 
20.48 acres at Half Moon Lake, located only 
10 miles from Pinedale WY. This 921 acre high 
mountain lake with its beach lined shores is 
surrounded by willows and pine trees. Contact 
Chad or Dianne Budge 307-413-1364. MLS 
#10-2756. $2,300,000.  

Outstanding Barn & 4BR Home
This is an outstanding 4Br/4Ba property in 
the sunny Sing’l Tree Ranches. 2008 extensive 
remodel, additional 1200 sqft garage/toy barn, 
extensive landscaping, new paint, new windows, 
new bathrooms, and new hot tub house, make 
this a competitively valued property.Contact 
Bomber Bryan at (307) 690-2295. MLS #11-
1677. List Price: $1,399,000.

Custom Log Home
Contractors own custom log home: The home 
sits on a knoll providing wide-open views 
with several conifer stands for privacy from 
neighbors. Enjoy great sunrises and sunsets 
from the 1,057 sq. ft. wrap-around deck. 3,475 
square feet, 4bd, 3.5ba on 4 acres. Contact 
David or Devon Viehman at (307) 734-9941. 
MLS #11-2069. $1,195,000.

Kelly Lot
50 X 150 lot in the quaint little community of 
Kelly on E. Little School Road.  $299,000, 10-
719, Chad and Dianne Budge 307-413-1364.

Wide Open Spaces in Cora
35 acres in Cora w/ a pond and sweeping views 
of the Wind River Range; perfect for a dream 
home “away from it all”. Located just 40 min 
from Jackson. Buck in rail fences surround the 
open sage meadows surrounded by mountains.
Contact Graham4 at 307.690.0812, MLS #10-
2864.List price: $200,000.

Custom Craftsmanship 
& Teton Views
Impressive handcrafted log construction meets 
an impressive Teton view. Rock fi replaces, oak 
fl oors, expansive windows to soak in the view 
and stunning attention to detail create this 
magnifi cent property. Contact Julie Bryan at  
307-699-0205. MLS#12-49. $1,250,000.

228795

Christie’s International Real Estate GLOBAL AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR 2011


